Martello Bar Drinks Menu

Draugh’c Beers
Estrella
Somersby Cider
San Miguel
Poretti

Bottle Beers and Cider
Corona

Desperados

Peroni

Budweiser

Guinness Surger

London Pride

Doom bar

Heineken

Rekorderlig Apple Cider
Rekorderlig Fruit Flavour

Bulmers Origino.l

Soft Drinks

Schweppes Mixers

Red Bull

Frobishers Fruit Juice
Schweppes Lemonade
Coke Bottle

Diet Coke Bottle

Pepsi/ Lemonade Draught
Pepsi/ Lemonade Draught

Frobishers Fusion

Mineral Water
Mineral Water

ABV %
4.6%
4.5%
5.0%
48%

4.5%
59%
47%

48%
41%

47%

4.0%
0.0%
40%
4.0%
4.5%

Size

125ml

250ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
1/2 pint
pint

330ml
750ml

Price
£6.60
£590
£6.60
£6.60

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.60
£6.60
£6.85
£6.50
£4.50
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60

£2.20
£4.40
£3.80
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05
£2.85

£5.55
£4.30
£2.75

£5.00



Martello Bar Drinks Menu

Spirits

Smirnoff Red Label
Belvedere

Absolut Vodka
Bacardi

Captain Morgans Dark
Co.p’cain Morgo.ns Spiced
Club Havana 7 yr
Malibu

Jagermeister

Tequilo.

Sambuca

Disaronno

quleys

Tia Maria

Archers

Benedictine

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Gin

Bombay Saphire
Gordons Gin
Hendricks Gin

Tanqueray
Anno Sloe Gin

Wine by the Glass

Courtefresca Pinot Grigio

Vistamar Sauvignon Blanc

Vifia Arroba Pardina Chardonnqy

Cortefresca Merlot

Don Ampqro Malbec
Vifia Arroba Tempranilla

Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Blush
Feather Falls White Zinfandel

Chandon Brut Classic

Size

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
125ml

Price
£5.65
£7.20
£595
£5.65
£5.65
£570
£6.75
£5.65
£5.45
£5.20
£5.20
£570
£575
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

£6.20
£6.20
£7.20
£6.70
£6.70

£10.40
£10.40
£10.40
£10.40
£1170
£10.40
£10.40
£11.60
£11.20



